
ISSUE ID: 2012/F/20 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
24-MAY-2012 AND 31-MAY-2012





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-MAY-2012 AND 31-MAY-2012

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 01st June  2012

7148

140948

170442

257678

275906

308847

336269

369435

370178

380015

387071

392365

413021

435716

453953

460654

463042

463762

474438

478035

478735

488761

492331

493427

495151

495536

498457

501112

501121

502357

503670

508056

510340

510419

510693

511413

511697

511728

512978

28/05/2012

25/05/2012

24/05/2012

25/05/2012

24/05/2012

28/05/2012

24/05/2012

30/05/2012

30/05/2012

28/05/2012

25/05/2012

28/05/2012

25/05/2012

30/05/2012

28/05/2012

30/05/2012

28/05/2012

25/05/2012

30/05/2012

24/05/2012

28/05/2012

30/05/2012

30/05/2012

30/05/2012

31/05/2012

30/05/2012

30/05/2012

28/05/2012

28/05/2012

30/05/2012

31/05/2012

30/05/2012

24/05/2012

31/05/2012

28/05/2012

25/05/2012

25/05/2012

25/05/2012

30/05/2012

THE ASIATIC PETROLEUM COMPANY (DUBLIN), 
LIMITED Changed To ASIATIC PETROLEUM 
COMPANY (DUBLIN) LIMITED
THE UNION OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS FOR 
THE HANDICAPPED Changed To THE UNION OF 
VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS OF PEOPLE WITH 
DISABILITIES
TERENURE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To TERENURE PROPERTY 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
COMPLETE STAINLESS ENGINEERING LIMITED 
Changed To CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED
A BROOKS PROPERTIES Changed To ABP 
HOLDINGS
MINT HR LIMITED Changed To THE LEGAL EDGE 
LIMITED
A.BROOKS HOLDINGS Changed To ABP 
BISHOPSGATE
DHP HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To VIVARO 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
COLOR COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To COLOR COMMUNICATIONS EUROPE 
LIMITED
COSMO BAY PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To 
GEORGIAN HOTELS DUBLIN LIMITED
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE DISPLAY SOLUTIONS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To PROVENTUS 
RENEWABLES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
HEALTH SEMINARS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Changed To EASY TRADE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MAS CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
HEALTH & SAFETY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
LEEGANE ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To MCR 
ENGINEERING & AUTOMATION LIMITED
TEGIMEN LIMITED Changed To SIAC BLACKSTAIRS 
JV LIMITED
TICKLE PUBLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
ASAVIANCE LIMITED
B&B AIR FUNDING 34899 LEASING LIMITED Changed 
To CORAL AIRCRAFT TWO LIMITED
CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
COMPLETE STAINLESS ENGINEERING LIMITED
IRISH LIFE & PERMANENT GROUP HOLDINGS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
PERMANENT TSB GROUP HOLDINGS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
A BROOKS PROPERTIES (BELGRAVIA) LIMITED 
Changed To ABP BELGRAVIA LIMITED
ECOSHELL LIMITED Changed To LAHARN DAIRY 
FARM LIMITED
BACKUP ANYTIME LIMITED Changed To DATASURE 
ONLINE BACKUP LIMITED
LYXOR ACCESS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To LYXOR DIMENSION IRL PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
PATIENT ADVOCATE SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To HEALTHCARE SUPPORT LIMITED
ATLAS TYRE & AUTOSERVICE (PARKGATE ST.) 
LIMITED Changed To ATLAS TYRE & AUTOSERVICE 
(KIMMAGE) LIMITED
OLAR CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To T & T 
FITNESS LIMITED
VIVA SOCIAL MEDIA LIMITED Changed To VIVA 
COMMUNITY NETWORKS IRELAND LIMITED
POPMEUP LIMITED Changed To LOCKER DROP 
LIMITED
THE HERMITAGE PAEDIATRIC CLINC LIMITED 
Changed To THE HERMITAGE PAEDIATRIC CLINIC 
LIMITED
GRANTWOOD LIMITED Changed To ONVIEW 
LIMITED
SEGBAY LIMITED Changed To FIVE LAMPS IRISH 
WHISKEY COMPANY LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL TRADE PRACTIONERS LIMITED 

Changed To INTERNATIONAL TRADE 
PRACTITIONERS LIMITED
MAGNETAR INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To REALTA INVESTMENTS IRELAND  
LIMITED
TOBIN & MCCORMACK MECHANICAL LIMITED 
Changed To DARREN C. TOBIN MECHANICAL 
LIMITED
KEVIN MCMANUS TYRES (WHOLESALE) LIMITED 
Changed To M & M TYRES (WHOLESALE) LIMITED
ZURTOP LIMITED Changed To BEATS ELECTRONICS
HOLDING LIMITED
CASBELL LIMITED Changed To BEATS 
ELECTRONICS SERVICES LIMITED
FENKAL LIMITED Changed To BEATS ELECTRONICS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ABEIRON LIMITED Changed To EATON 
CORPORATION LIMITED


