



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2012/F/20

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-MAY-2012 AND 31-MAY-2012

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-MAY-2012 AND 31-MAY-2012

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
7148	THE ASIATIC PETROLEUM COMPANY (DUBLIN), LIMITED Changed To ASIATIC PETROLEUM COMPANY (DUBLIN) LIMITED	28/05/2012	510340	Changed To INTERNATIONAL TRADE PRACTITIONERS LIMITED MAGNETAR INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED	24/05/2012
140948	THE UNION OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS FOR THE HANDICAPPED Changed To THE UNION OF	25/05/2012		Changed To REALTA INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED TOBIN & MCCORMACK MECHANICAL LIMITED	
170442	VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS OF PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES TERENURE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	24/05/2012	510419	Changed To DARREN C. TOBIN MECHANICAL LIMITED	31/05/2012
	LIMITED Changed To TERENURE PROPERTY OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05/05/0040	510693	KEVIN MCMANUS TYRES (WHOLESALE) LIMITED Changed To M & M TYRES (WHOLESALE) LIMITED TURNOR LIMITED Changed To BEATS ELECTRONIC	28/05/2012
257678 275906	COMPLETE STAINLESS ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED A BROOKS PROPERTIES Changed To ABP	25/05/2012 24/05/2012	511413 511697	ZURTOP LIMITED Changed To BEATS ELECTRONIC HOLDING LIMITED CASBELL LIMITED Changed To BEATS	3 25/05/2012 25/05/2012
308847	HOLDINGS MINT HR LIMITED Changed To THE LEGAL EDGE	28/05/2012	511728	ELECTRONICS SERVICES LIMITED FENKAL LIMITED Changed To BEATS ELECTRONICS	
336269	A.BROOKS HOLDINGS Changed To ABP BISHOPSGATE	24/05/2012	512978	INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ABEIRON LIMITED Changed To EATON CORPORATION LIMITED	30/05/2012
369435	DHP HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To VIVARO HOLDINGS LIMITED	30/05/2012		COM ON MON EMINES	
370178	COLOR COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To COLOR COMMUNICATIONS EUROPE LIMITED	30/05/2012			
380015	COSMO BAY PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To GEORGIAN HOTELS DUBLIN LIMITED	28/05/2012			
387071	CAPTIVE AUDIENCE DISPLAY SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To PROVENTUS RENEWABLES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	25/05/2012			
392365	HEALTH SEMINARS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To EASY TRADE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
413021 435716	MAS CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO HEALTH & SAFETY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED LEEGANE ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed TO MCR	25/05/2012			
453953	ENGINEERING & AUTOMATION LIMITED TEGIMEN LIMITED Changed To SIAC BLACKSTAIRS				
460654	JV LIMITED TICKLE PUBLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To	30/05/2012			
463042	ASAVIANCE LIMITED B&B AIR FUNDING 34899 LEASING LIMITED Changed To CORAL AIRCRAFT TWO LIMITED	28/05/2012			
463762	CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED Changed To COMPLETE STAINLESS ENGINEERING LIMITED	25/05/2012			
474438	IRISH LIFE & PERMANENT GROUP HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To PERMANENT TSB GROUP HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	30/05/2012			
478035	A BROOKS PROPERTIES (BELGRAVIA) LIMITED Changed To ABP BELGRAVIA LIMITED	24/05/2012			
478735	ECOSHELL LIMITED Changed To LAHARN DAIRY FARM LIMITED	28/05/2012			
488761	BACKUP ANYTIME LIMITED Changed To DATASURE ONLINE BACKUP LIMITED LYXOR ACCESS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY				
492331	Changed To LYXOR DIMENSION IRL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	30/03/2012			
493427	PATIENT ADVOCATE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To HEALTHCARE SUPPORT LIMITED ATLAS TYRE & AUTOSERVICE (PARKGATE ST.)	30/05/2012			
495151	LIMITED Changed To ATLAS TYRE & AUTOSERVICE (KIMMAGE) LIMITED	31/05/2012			
495536	OLAR CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To T & T FITNESS LIMITED	30/05/2012			
498457 501112	VIVA SOCIAL MEDIA LIMITED Changed To VIVA COMMUNITY NETWORKS IRELAND LIMITED POPMEUP LIMITED Changed To LOCKER DROP	30/05/2012 28/05/2012			
501121	LIMITED THE HERMITAGE PAEDIATRIC CLINC LIMITED Changed To THE HERMITAGE PAEDIATRIC CLINIC	28/05/2012			
502357	LIMITED GRANTWOOD LIMITED Changed To ONVIEW	30/05/2012			
503670	LIMITED SEGBAY LIMITED Changed To FIVE LAMPS IRISH	31/05/2012			
508056	WHISKEY COMPANY LIMITED INTERNATIONAL TRADE PRACTIONERS LIMITED	30/05/2012			